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1. Dag winnaar, Vainqueur du jour
n°11, MERLIER Tim (BEL19921030), SOQ - SOUDAL QUICK-STEP

2. Algemeen klassement, Classement général
Leader, Leader:
n°11, MERLIER Tim (BEL19921030), SOQ - SOUDAL QUICK-STEP

            Drager, Porté par:
            n°11, MERLIER Tim (BEL19921030), SOQ - SOUDAL QUICK-STEP Maillot

pourpre

3. Punten klassement, Classement aux points
Leader, Leader:
n°11, MERLIER Tim (BEL19921030), SOQ - SOUDAL QUICK-STEP

            Drager, Porté par:
            n°66, MOLANO BENAVIDES Juan Sebastian (COL19941104), UAD - UAE TEAM
EMIRATES XRG

Maillot rouge

4. Strijdlust, Combativité
Leader, Leader:
n°106, VANDENSTORME Dylan (BEL20020419), TFB - TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE

            Drager, Porté par:
            n°106, VANDENSTORME Dylan (BEL20020419), TFB - TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE

Maillot Blanc

5. Jongeren klassement, Classement des jeunes
Leader, Leader:
n°47, TEUTENBERG Tim Torn (GER20020619), LTK - LIDL-TREK

            Drager, Porté par:
            n°47, TEUTENBERG Tim Torn (GER20020619), LTK - LIDL-TREK

Maillot jaune

6. Algemeen ploegen leider, Leader du classement par équipes
TFB - TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE (BEL)
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Aantal ploegen, Nombre d'équipe: 22, Aantal gestart, Nombre de partants: 149

ADC - Alpecin-Deceuninck

DS: MEERSMAN, Gianni
1 Philipsen Jasper 10014827543
2 Rickaert Jonas 10007749876
3 Riesebeek Oscar 10007291754
4 Kielich Timo 10010956536
5 Sentjens Sente * 10065112040
6 Van Tricht Stan 10015512607
7 Wyseure Joran 10064921777

MOV - Movistar Team

DS: ROELANDTS, Jurgen
71 Aular Sanabria O. 10009720491
72 Canal Blanco Carlos 10040295905
73 Barrenetxea Golzarri J. 10040454741
74 Moro Manlio * 10030333193
75 Garcia Cortina Ivan 10008658545
76 Serrano Rodriguez G. 10014023554
77 Gaviria Rendon F. 10008656828

TUD - Tudor Pro Cycling Team

DS: LEYSEN, Bart
141 Dainese Alberto 10016299721
143 Guillemette Mathias * 10060474329
144 Kluckers Arthur 10016518979
145 Lienhard Fabian 10007156762
146 Sierra Juan David * 10029256800
147 Suter Joel 10015160171

TIS - Tarteletto - Isorex

DS: BAUWENS, Peter
211 Santy Arne 10016327508
212 De Keyser Ewout 10089839764
213 Decottignies Jordy * 10072458879
214 Dupont Timothy 10005902230
215 Marchand Gianni 10010978259
216 Teugels Lennert 10012735676
217 Vandenbulcke Alex 10064963510

SOQ - Soudal Quick-Step

DS: VAN BONDT, Geert
11 Merlier Tim 10007096239
12 Cerný Josef 10007523241
13 Hayter Ethan Edward 10010182051
14 Lampaert Yves 10008622876
15 Svrcek Martin * 10046034059
16 Van Gestel Dries 10008699062
17 Van Lerberghe Bert 10007970148

LOT - Lotto

DS: MAES, Nikolas
81 Segaert Alec * 10072646011
82 Berckmoes Jenno 10064927538
83 Currie Logan 10054377978
84 De Schuyteneer S. * 10065093347
85 Giddings Joshua * 10052763637
86 Aerts Toon 10007586087
87 Taminiaux Lionel 10009136168

RKT - Unibet Tietema Rockets

DS: MOULD, Jonathan
151 De Vries Hartthijs 10009812340
152 Huens Axel 10069466229
153 Johannink Jelle 10014365983
154 Toupalík Adam 10008624593
155 Bomboi Davide 10016355291
156 Loockx Lander 10009360884
157 Mouris Wessel * 10023053345

IWA - Intermarché - Wanty

DS: CLAEYS, Dimitri
21 Artz Huub * 10022797711
22 Braet Vito 10016358325
23 Marit Arne 10015689631
24 Moonen Zeno * 10086195594
25 Rota Lorenzo 10009393523
26 Smith Dion Allan 10008695729
27 Van Boven Luca 10016482102

IPT - Israel - Premier Tech

DS: PEKATCH, Dror
91 Vernon Ethan Kane 10023821362
92 Côté Pier-André 10136028336
93 Frigo Marco 10030342489
94 Kogut Oded 10063107978
95 Tene Rotem 10059718032
96 Van Asbroeck Tom 10007914170
97 Watts Kiaan 10022027266

UXM - Uno-X Mobility

DS: OUDENHOVE, Gino Van
161 Abrahamsen Jonas (DNF 1) 10008659454
162 Holter Ådne 10020433941
163 Kristoff Alexander (DNS 1) 10003269183
164 Levy Blume William 10036120457
165 Resell E. 10008849616
166 Skaarseth Anders 10009647238
167 Tiller Rasmus 10019889226

IGD - Ineos Grenadiers

DS: STANNARD, Ian
31 Ganna Filippo 10009164056
32 Heiduk Kim Alexander 10036340830
33 Puccio Salvatore 10005587887
34 Shmidt Artem * (DNS 1) 10093469887
35 Swift Connor 10015032152
36 Turner Ben 10010947038
37 Fraile Matarranz O. 10007991972

TFB - Team Flanders - Baloise

DS: DE CLERCQ, Hans
101 De Vylder Lindsay 10009009866
102 Colman Alex 10009768688
103 Geens Jonas 10106856796
104 Hesters Jules 10010771226
105 Van Hemelen Vincent 10016496246
106 Vandenstorme Dylan * 10064982102
107 Maris Elias 10016301842

BGL - Baloise Glowi Lions

DS: BRAES, Eric
171 Godfroid Olivier 10106782735
172 Haverdings David * 10049010545
173 Hillen Michiel 10015539784
174 Ronhaar Pim 10023108212
175 Van Den Boer Seppe * 10085981790
176 Van Der Haar Lars 10006118660
177 Verheyen Maarten 10015680335

LTK - Lidl-Trek

DS: MONFORT, Maxime
41 Nys Thibau * 10065004835
42 Egholm Kristian * 10051726646
43 Declercq Tim 10005335283
44 Kirsch Alex 10006679644
45 Kragh Andersen Søren 10046109336
46 Alvarez Martinez H. * 10041001173
47 Teutenberg Tim Torn * 10050865568

WB2 - Wagner Bazin Wb

DS: VANDENBROUCKE, Jean-Denis
111 Portsmouth Thomas 10023914221
112 Lambrecht Michiel * 10065013828
113 Persico Davide 10030049671
114 Reynders Jens 10014946367
115 Van Hautegem Leander * 10088157523
116 Bezza Quentin 10023549358
117 De Meester Luca 10016384391

PSC - Pauwels Sauzen - Cibel
Clementines

DS: JOSEPH, Thomas
181 Corsus Yordi * 10065119518
182 De Moyer Kenay * 10065066065
183 De Bruyckere Kay * 10065053638
184 Lauryssen Yorben * 10064971590
185 Nuyens Wies * 10065092640
186 Vandenberghe Viktor * 10087960489
187 Vanthourenhout M. 10007155651

TPP - Team Picnic Postnl

DS: CURVERS, Roy
52 Eekhoff Nils 10014842394
53 Roosen Timo 10008854464
54 Van Der Werff Thom * 10023132258
55 Van Rees Christiaan * 10022815996
56 Van Uden C. 10022680503
57 Vermaerke Kevin 10050439273

TNN - Team Novo Nordisk

DS: MIKHAYLOV, Gennady
121 Poli Umberto 10013880882
122 Irvine Declan Thomas 10016185038
123 Kopecký C. * 10022774065
124 Muller Anton 10025747218
125 Peron Andrea 10005660336
126 Perracchione A. * 10029451103
127 Ridolfo Filippo 10011230358

BCY - Beat Cycling Club

DS: VERMEULEN, Jeff
191 Appel Stijn 10014702352
192 Maas Marijn * 10023234615
193 Kerckhaert Jochem 10022845908
194 Mellaerts Robbe 10064948857
195 Biesterbos Frits * 10023293017
196 Van Sintmaartensdijk D. 10011140432
197 Tusveld Martijn 10007296707

UAD - Uae Team Emirates Xrg

DS: BALDATO, Fabio
61 Vermeersch Florian 10010946028
62 Alves Oliveira R. 10009191136
63 Almutaiwei Mohammad * 10098789834
64 Herregodts Rune 10015281524
65 Staes Gibbe * 10065115878
66 Molano Benavides J. 10008971268
67 Baroncini Filippo 10030626015

TEN - Totalenergies

DS: LEBRETON, Lylian
131 Delettre Alexandre 10015287685
132 Gachignard Thomas 10027474929
133 Brunel Alexys 10014916358
134 Dauphin Florian 10025438636
135 Leroux Samuel 10008941259
136 Marcerou Nicola * 10066521772
137 Tesson Jason 10015362861

MET - Metec - Solarwatt P/b
Mantel

DS: JANSSEN, Marc
201 Broex Victor 10022681109
202 Habets Jordan 10023424874
203 Kortleve Bart * 10023325955
204 Hoogendoorn Roy 10023319891
205 Uptegrove Pete 10022702529
206 Van Der Tuuk Axel 10022698687
207 Van Der Woude Casper 10099283928
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Afstand
Distance 197.60km197.60km197.60km197.60km Gemiddelde snelheid winnaar

Moyenne du vainqueur 44.96km/h44.96km/h44.96km/h44.96km/h Tijdslimiet
Délai 0:31:380:31:380:31:380:31:38

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.
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NrNrNrNr
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1. 11 10007096239 MERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER Tim SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 - 0:00:10
2. 66 10008971268 MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J. UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:06
3. 91 10023821362 VERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan Kane IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:04
4. 77 10008656828 GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F. MOV MOVISTAR TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
5. 141 10016299721 DAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE Alberto TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
6. 137 10015362861 TESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON Jason TEN TOTALENERGIES 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
7. 47 10050865568 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn * LTK LIDL-TREK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
8. 56 10022680503 VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C. TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
9. 115 10088157523 VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander * WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00

10. 27 10016482102 VAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN Luca IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
11. 155 10016355291 BOMBOI DavideBOMBOI DavideBOMBOI DavideBOMBOI Davide RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
12. 123 10022774065 KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. * TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
13. 101 10009009866 DE VYLDER LindsayDE VYLDER LindsayDE VYLDER LindsayDE VYLDER Lindsay TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
14. 104 10010771226 HESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS Jules TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
15. 214 10005902230 DUPONT TimothyDUPONT TimothyDUPONT TimothyDUPONT Timothy TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
16. 103 10106856796 GEENS JonasGEENS JonasGEENS JonasGEENS Jonas TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
17. 84 10065093347 DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. * LOT LOTTO 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
18. 185 10065092640 NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies * PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
19. 175 10085981790 VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe * BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
20. 117 10016384391 DE MEESTER LucaDE MEESTER LucaDE MEESTER LucaDE MEESTER Luca WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
21. 22 10016358325 BRAET VitoBRAET VitoBRAET VitoBRAET Vito IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
22. 183 10065053638 DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay * PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
23. 52 10014842394 EEKHOFF NilsEEKHOFF NilsEEKHOFF NilsEEKHOFF Nils TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
24. 196 10011140432 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D.VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D.VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D.VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D. BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
25. 187 10007155651 VANTHOURENHOUT M.VANTHOURENHOUT M.VANTHOURENHOUT M.VANTHOURENHOUT M. PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
26. 211 10016327508 SANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY Arne TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
27. 83 10054377978 CURRIE LoganCURRIE LoganCURRIE LoganCURRIE Logan LOT LOTTO 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
28. 87 10009136168 TAMINIAUX LionelTAMINIAUX LionelTAMINIAUX LionelTAMINIAUX Lionel LOT LOTTO 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
29. 96 10007914170 VAN ASBROECK TomVAN ASBROECK TomVAN ASBROECK TomVAN ASBROECK Tom IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
30. 36 10010947038 TURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER Ben IGD INEOS GRENADIERS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:03
31. 23 10015689631 MARIT ArneMARIT ArneMARIT ArneMARIT Arne IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
32. 204 10023319891 HOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN Roy MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
33. 75 10008658545 GARCIA CORTINA IvanGARCIA CORTINA IvanGARCIA CORTINA IvanGARCIA CORTINA Ivan MOV MOVISTAR TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
34. 71 10009720491 AULAR SANABRIA O.AULAR SANABRIA O.AULAR SANABRIA O.AULAR SANABRIA O. MOV MOVISTAR TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
35. 113 10030049671 PERSICO DavidePERSICO DavidePERSICO DavidePERSICO Davide WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
36. 82 10064927538 BERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES Jenno LOT LOTTO 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:03
37. 125 10005660336 PERON AndreaPERON AndreaPERON AndreaPERON Andrea TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
38. 5 10065112040 SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente * ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
39. 86 10007586087 AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon LOT LOTTO 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
40. 114 10014946367 REYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS Jens WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
41. 112 10065013828 LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel * WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
42. 107 10016301842 MARIS EliasMARIS EliasMARIS EliasMARIS Elias TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
43. 72 10040295905 CANAL BLANCO CarlosCANAL BLANCO CarlosCANAL BLANCO CarlosCANAL BLANCO Carlos MOV MOVISTAR TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
44. 76 10014023554 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G.SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G.SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G.SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G. MOV MOVISTAR TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
45. 213 10072458879 DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy * TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
46. 164 10036120457 LEVY Blume WilliamLEVY Blume WilliamLEVY Blume WilliamLEVY Blume William UXM UNO-X MOBILITY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
47. 195 10023293017 BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits * BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
48. 122 10016185038 IRVINE Declan ThomasIRVINE Declan ThomasIRVINE Declan ThomasIRVINE Declan Thomas TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
49. 94 10063107978 KOGUT OdedKOGUT OdedKOGUT OdedKOGUT Oded IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
50. 61 10010946028 VERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH Florian UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:01
51. 73 10040454741 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J.BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J.BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J.BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J. MOV MOVISTAR TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
52. 156 10009360884 LOOCKX LanderLOOCKX LanderLOOCKX LanderLOOCKX Lander RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
53. 182 10065066065 DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay * PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
54. 135 10008941259 LEROUX SamuelLEROUX SamuelLEROUX SamuelLEROUX Samuel TEN TOTALENERGIES 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
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55. 3 10007291754 RIESEBEEK OscarRIESEBEEK OscarRIESEBEEK OscarRIESEBEEK Oscar ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
56. 17 10007970148 VAN LERBERGHE BertVAN LERBERGHE BertVAN LERBERGHE BertVAN LERBERGHE Bert SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
57. 172 10049010545 HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David * BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
58. 162 10020433941 HOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER Ådne UXM UNO-X MOBILITY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:02
59. 132 10027474929 GACHIGNARD ThomasGACHIGNARD ThomasGACHIGNARD ThomasGACHIGNARD Thomas TEN TOTALENERGIES 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
60. 186 10087960489 VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor * PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
61. 21 10022797711 ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub * IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
62. 102 10009768688 COLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN Alex TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
63. 167 10019889226 TILLER RasmusTILLER RasmusTILLER RasmusTILLER Rasmus UXM UNO-X MOBILITY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
64. 35 10015032152 SWIFT ConnorSWIFT ConnorSWIFT ConnorSWIFT Connor IGD INEOS GRENADIERS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
65. 217 10064963510 VANDENBULCKE AlexVANDENBULCKE AlexVANDENBULCKE AlexVANDENBULCKE Alex TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
66. 157 10023053345 MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel * RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
67. 203 10023325955 KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart * MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
68. 81 10072646011 SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec * LOT LOTTO 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
69. 64 10015281524 HERREGODTS RuneHERREGODTS RuneHERREGODTS RuneHERREGODTS Rune UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
70. 202 10023424874 HABETS JordanHABETS JordanHABETS JordanHABETS Jordan MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
71. 111 10023914221 PORTSMOUTH ThomasPORTSMOUTH ThomasPORTSMOUTH ThomasPORTSMOUTH Thomas WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
72. 67 10030626015 BARONCINI FilippoBARONCINI FilippoBARONCINI FilippoBARONCINI Filippo UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
73. 152 10069466229 HUENS AxelHUENS AxelHUENS AxelHUENS Axel RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
74. 31 10009164056 GANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA Filippo IGD INEOS GRENADIERS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:02
75. 193 10022845908 KERCKHAERT JochemKERCKHAERT JochemKERCKHAERT JochemKERCKHAERT Jochem BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
76. 55 10022815996 VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan * TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
77. 144 10016518979 KLUCKERS ArthurKLUCKERS ArthurKLUCKERS ArthurKLUCKERS Arthur TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
78. 65 10065115878 STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe * UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
79. 32 10036340830 HEIDUK Kim AlexanderHEIDUK Kim AlexanderHEIDUK Kim AlexanderHEIDUK Kim Alexander IGD INEOS GRENADIERS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
80. 26 10008695729 SMITH Dion AllanSMITH Dion AllanSMITH Dion AllanSMITH Dion Allan IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
81. 6 10015512607 VAN TRICHT StanVAN TRICHT StanVAN TRICHT StanVAN TRICHT Stan ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
82. 2 10007749876 RICKAERT JonasRICKAERT JonasRICKAERT JonasRICKAERT Jonas ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
83. 171 10106782735 GODFROID OlivierGODFROID OlivierGODFROID OlivierGODFROID Olivier BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
84. 151 10009812340 DE VRIES HartthijsDE VRIES HartthijsDE VRIES HartthijsDE VRIES Hartthijs RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
85. 131 10015287685 DELETTRE AlexandreDELETTRE AlexandreDELETTRE AlexandreDELETTRE Alexandre TEN TOTALENERGIES 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
86. 126 10029451103 PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. * TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
87. 41 10065004835 NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau * LTK LIDL-TREK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
88. 194 10064948857 MELLAERTS RobbeMELLAERTS RobbeMELLAERTS RobbeMELLAERTS Robbe BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
89. 92 10136028336 CÔTÉ Pier-AndréCÔTÉ Pier-AndréCÔTÉ Pier-AndréCÔTÉ Pier-André IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
90. 4 10010956536 KIELICH TimoKIELICH TimoKIELICH TimoKIELICH Timo ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
91. 93 10030342489 FRIGO MarcoFRIGO MarcoFRIGO MarcoFRIGO Marco IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
92. 16 10008699062 VAN GESTEL DriesVAN GESTEL DriesVAN GESTEL DriesVAN GESTEL Dries SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
93. 53 10008854464 ROOSEN TimoROOSEN TimoROOSEN TimoROOSEN Timo TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
94. 197 10007296707 TUSVELD MartijnTUSVELD MartijnTUSVELD MartijnTUSVELD Martijn BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
95. 206 10022698687 VAN DER TUUK AxelVAN DER TUUK AxelVAN DER TUUK AxelVAN DER TUUK Axel MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
96. 177 10015680335 VERHEYEN MaartenVERHEYEN MaartenVERHEYEN MaartenVERHEYEN Maarten BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
97. 133 10014916358 BRUNEL AlexysBRUNEL AlexysBRUNEL AlexysBRUNEL Alexys TEN TOTALENERGIES 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
98. 165 10008849616 RESELL E.RESELL E.RESELL E.RESELL E. UXM UNO-X MOBILITY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
99. 154 10008624593 TOUPALÍK AdamTOUPALÍK AdamTOUPALÍK AdamTOUPALÍK Adam RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00

100. 74 10030333193 MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio * MOV MOVISTAR TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
101. 106 10064982102 VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan * TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
102. 85 10052763637 GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua * LOT LOTTO 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
103. 14 10008622876 LAMPAERT YvesLAMPAERT YvesLAMPAERT YvesLAMPAERT Yves SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
104. 25 10009393523 ROTA LorenzoROTA LorenzoROTA LorenzoROTA Lorenzo IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
105. 191 10014702352 APPEL StijnAPPEL StijnAPPEL StijnAPPEL Stijn BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
106. 63 10098789834 ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad * UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
107. 45 10046109336 KRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN Søren LTK LIDL-TREK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:03
108. 105 10016496246 VAN HEMELEN VincentVAN HEMELEN VincentVAN HEMELEN VincentVAN HEMELEN Vincent TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
109. 205 10022702529 UPTEGROVE PeteUPTEGROVE PeteUPTEGROVE PeteUPTEGROVE Pete MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
110. 43 10005335283 DECLERCQ TimDECLERCQ TimDECLERCQ TimDECLERCQ Tim LTK LIDL-TREK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
111. 207 10099283928 VAN DER WOUDE CasperVAN DER WOUDE CasperVAN DER WOUDE CasperVAN DER WOUDE Casper MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
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112. 33 10005587887 PUCCIO SalvatorePUCCIO SalvatorePUCCIO SalvatorePUCCIO Salvatore IGD INEOS GRENADIERS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
113. 124 10025747218 MULLER AntonMULLER AntonMULLER AntonMULLER Anton TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
114. 1 10014827543 PHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN Jasper ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00 0:00:01
115. 37 10007991972 FRAILE MATARRANZ O.FRAILE MATARRANZ O.FRAILE MATARRANZ O.FRAILE MATARRANZ O. IGD INEOS GRENADIERS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
116. 192 10023234615 MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn * BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
117. 216 10012735676 TEUGELS LennertTEUGELS LennertTEUGELS LennertTEUGELS Lennert TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
118. 181 10065119518 CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi * PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
119. 57 10050439273 VERMAERKE KevinVERMAERKE KevinVERMAERKE KevinVERMAERKE Kevin TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
120. 127 10011230358 RIDOLFO FilippoRIDOLFO FilippoRIDOLFO FilippoRIDOLFO Filippo TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
121. 62 10009191136 ALVES OLIVEIRA R.ALVES OLIVEIRA R.ALVES OLIVEIRA R.ALVES OLIVEIRA R. UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
122. 46 10041001173 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. * LTK LIDL-TREK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
123. 212 10089839764 DE KEYSER EwoutDE KEYSER EwoutDE KEYSER EwoutDE KEYSER Ewout TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
124. 13 10010182051 HAYTER Ethan EdwardHAYTER Ethan EdwardHAYTER Ethan EdwardHAYTER Ethan Edward SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
125. 54 10023132258 VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom * TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
126. 12 10007523241 CERNÝ JosefCERNÝ JosefCERNÝ JosefCERNÝ Josef SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
127. 116 10023549358 BEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA Quentin WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WB 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
128. 174 10023108212 RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
129. 176 10006118660 VAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR Lars BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
130. 97 10022027266 WATTS KiaanWATTS KiaanWATTS KiaanWATTS Kiaan IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
131. 215 10010978259 MARCHAND GianniMARCHAND GianniMARCHAND GianniMARCHAND Gianni TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREX 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
132. 153 10014365983 JOHANNINK JelleJOHANNINK JelleJOHANNINK JelleJOHANNINK Jelle RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
133. 184 10064971590 LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben * PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
134. 136 10066521772 MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola * TEN TOTALENERGIES 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
135. 134 10025438636 DAUPHIN FlorianDAUPHIN FlorianDAUPHIN FlorianDAUPHIN Florian TEN TOTALENERGIES 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
136. 147 10015160171 SUTER JoelSUTER JoelSUTER JoelSUTER Joel TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
137. 145 10007156762 LIENHARD FabianLIENHARD FabianLIENHARD FabianLIENHARD Fabian TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
138. 95 10059718032 TENE RotemTENE RotemTENE RotemTENE Rotem IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43 0:00:00
139. 143 10060474329 GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias * TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 4:24:444:24:444:24:444:24:44 0:01:01
140. 7 10064921777 WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK 4:24:444:24:444:24:444:24:44 0:01:01
141. 146 10029256800 SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David * TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 4:24:444:24:444:24:444:24:44 0:01:01
142. 42 10051726646 EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian * LTK LIDL-TREK 4:25:004:25:004:25:004:25:00 0:01:17
143. 166 10009647238 SKAARSETH AndersSKAARSETH AndersSKAARSETH AndersSKAARSETH Anders UXM UNO-X MOBILITY 4:26:374:26:374:26:374:26:37 0:02:54
144. 173 10015539784 HILLEN MichielHILLEN MichielHILLEN MichielHILLEN Michiel BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONS 4:26:374:26:374:26:374:26:37 0:02:54
145. 201 10022681109 BROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX Victor MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL 4:28:344:28:344:28:344:28:34 0:04:51
146. 24 10086195594 MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno * IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY 4:28:574:28:574:28:574:28:57 0:05:14
147. 121 10013880882 POLI UmbertoPOLI UmbertoPOLI UmbertoPOLI Umberto TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK 4:30:244:30:244:30:244:30:24 0:06:41
148. 44 10006679644 KIRSCH AlexKIRSCH AlexKIRSCH AlexKIRSCH Alex LTK LIDL-TREK 4:34:444:34:444:34:444:34:44 0:11:01
149. 15 10046034059 SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin * SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 4:34:444:34:444:34:444:34:44 0:11:01
DNF 161 10008659454 ABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN Jonas UXM UNO-X MOBILITY ---- 0:00:03
DNS 34 10093469887 SHMIDT Artem *SHMIDT Artem *SHMIDT Artem *SHMIDT Artem * IGD INEOS GRENADIERS ----
DNS 163 10003269183 KRISTOFF AlexanderKRISTOFF AlexanderKRISTOFF AlexanderKRISTOFF Alexander UXM UNO-X MOBILITY ----

Aantal gestart
Nombre de partants 150150150150 Aantal niet gestart

Non partant 2222 Aantal opgegeven
Abandons 1111 Renners na tijdslimiet

Hors délai 0000
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11 BEL19921030 MERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER Tim BEL SOQ 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
66 COL19941104 MOLANO BENAVIDES Juan SebastianMOLANO BENAVIDES Juan SebastianMOLANO BENAVIDES Juan SebastianMOLANO BENAVIDES Juan Sebastian COL UAD 0:00:060:00:060:00:060:00:06
91 GBR20000826 VERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan Kane GBR IPT 0:00:040:00:040:00:040:00:04

161 NOR19950920 ABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN Jonas NOR UXM 0:00:030:00:030:00:030:00:03
82 BEL20010204 BERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES Jenno BEL LOT 0:00:030:00:030:00:030:00:03
36 GBR19990528 TURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER Ben GBR IGD 0:00:030:00:030:00:030:00:03
45 DEN19940810 KRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN Søren DEN LTK 0:00:030:00:030:00:030:00:03
31 ITA19960725 GANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA Filippo ITA IGD 0:00:020:00:020:00:020:00:02

162 NOR20000708 HOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER Ådne NOR UXM 0:00:020:00:020:00:020:00:02
61 BEL19990312 VERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH Florian BEL UAD 0:00:010:00:010:00:010:00:01

1 BEL19980302 PHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN Jasper BEL ADC 0:00:010:00:010:00:010:00:01



Baloise Belgium Tour
18-22/06/2025 - UCI ProSeries

AlgemeenAlgemeenAlgemeenAlgemeen
Général au tempsGénéral au tempsGénéral au tempsGénéral au temps

Etappe
Etape

2025-06-18
1. MERELBEKE-MELLE > KNOKKE-HEIST

2025-06-18 15:56:02 Page 8/19
Communiqué: _____

ChronoRace - Electronic TimingChronoRace - Electronic TimingChronoRace - Electronic TimingChronoRace - Electronic Timing
www.chronorace.bewww.chronorace.bewww.chronorace.bewww.chronorace.be

Afstand
Distance 197.60km197.60km197.60km197.60km Gemiddelde snelheid winnaar

Moyenne du vainqueur 44.99km/h44.99km/h44.99km/h44.99km/h
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1. 11 MERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER Tim BEL SOQ 4:23:334:23:334:23:334:23:33
2. 66 MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J. COL UAD 0:00:040:00:040:00:040:00:04
3. 91 VERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan Kane GBR IPT 0:00:060:00:060:00:060:00:06
4. 36 TURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER Ben GBR IGD 0:00:070:00:070:00:070:00:07
5. 82 BERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES Jenno BEL LOT
6.6.6.6. 45 KRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN Søren DEN LTK
7.7.7.7. 162 HOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER Ådne NOR UXM 0:00:080:00:080:00:080:00:08
8. 31 GANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA Filippo ITA IGD
9.9.9.9. 61 VERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH Florian BEL UAD 0:00:090:00:090:00:090:00:09

10. 1 PHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN Jasper BEL ADC
11.11.11.11. 77 GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F. COL MOV 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
12. 141 DAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE Alberto ITA TUD
13.13.13.13. 137 TESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON Jason FRA TEN
14.14.14.14. 47 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn * GER LTK
15.15.15.15. 56 VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C. NED TPP
16.16.16.16. 115 VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander * BEL WB2
17.17.17.17. 27 VAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN Luca BEL IWA
18.18.18.18. 155 BOMBOI DavideBOMBOI DavideBOMBOI DavideBOMBOI Davide BEL RKT
19.19.19.19. 123 KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. * CZE TNN
20.20.20.20. 101 DE VYLDER LindsayDE VYLDER LindsayDE VYLDER LindsayDE VYLDER Lindsay BEL TFB
21.21.21.21. 104 HESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS Jules BEL TFB
22.22.22.22. 214 DUPONT TimothyDUPONT TimothyDUPONT TimothyDUPONT Timothy BEL TIS
23.23.23.23. 103 GEENS JonasGEENS JonasGEENS JonasGEENS Jonas BEL TFB
24.24.24.24. 84 DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. * BEL LOT
25.25.25.25. 185 NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies * BEL PSC
26.26.26.26. 175 VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe * BEL BGL
27.27.27.27. 117 DE MEESTER LucaDE MEESTER LucaDE MEESTER LucaDE MEESTER Luca BEL WB2
28.28.28.28. 22 BRAET VitoBRAET VitoBRAET VitoBRAET Vito BEL IWA
29.29.29.29. 183 DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay * BEL PSC
30.30.30.30. 52 EEKHOFF NilsEEKHOFF NilsEEKHOFF NilsEEKHOFF Nils NED TPP
31.31.31.31. 196 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D.VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D.VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D.VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK D. NED BCY
32.32.32.32. 187 VANTHOURENHOUT M.VANTHOURENHOUT M.VANTHOURENHOUT M.VANTHOURENHOUT M. BEL PSC
33.33.33.33. 211 SANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY Arne BEL TIS
34.34.34.34. 83 CURRIE LoganCURRIE LoganCURRIE LoganCURRIE Logan NZL LOT
35.35.35.35. 87 TAMINIAUX LionelTAMINIAUX LionelTAMINIAUX LionelTAMINIAUX Lionel BEL LOT
36.36.36.36. 96 VAN ASBROECK TomVAN ASBROECK TomVAN ASBROECK TomVAN ASBROECK Tom BEL IPT
37.37.37.37. 23 MARIT ArneMARIT ArneMARIT ArneMARIT Arne BEL IWA
38.38.38.38. 204 HOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN Roy NED MET
39.39.39.39. 75 GARCIA CORTINA IvanGARCIA CORTINA IvanGARCIA CORTINA IvanGARCIA CORTINA Ivan ESP MOV
40.40.40.40. 71 AULAR SANABRIA O.AULAR SANABRIA O.AULAR SANABRIA O.AULAR SANABRIA O. VEN MOV
41.41.41.41. 113 PERSICO DavidePERSICO DavidePERSICO DavidePERSICO Davide ITA WB2
42.42.42.42. 125 PERON AndreaPERON AndreaPERON AndreaPERON Andrea ITA TNN
43.43.43.43. 5 SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente * BEL ADC
44.44.44.44. 86 AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon BEL LOT
45.45.45.45. 114 REYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS Jens BEL WB2
46.46.46.46. 112 LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel * BEL WB2
47.47.47.47. 107 MARIS EliasMARIS EliasMARIS EliasMARIS Elias BEL TFB
48.48.48.48. 72 CANAL BLANCO CarlosCANAL BLANCO CarlosCANAL BLANCO CarlosCANAL BLANCO Carlos ESP MOV
49.49.49.49. 76 SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G.SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G.SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G.SERRANO RODRIGUEZ G. ESP MOV

50.50.50.50. 213 DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy * BEL TIS
51.51.51.51. 164 LEVY Blume WilliamLEVY Blume WilliamLEVY Blume WilliamLEVY Blume William DEN UXM
52.52.52.52. 195 BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits * NED BCY
53.53.53.53. 122 IRVINE Declan ThomasIRVINE Declan ThomasIRVINE Declan ThomasIRVINE Declan Thomas AUS TNN
54.54.54.54. 94 KOGUT OdedKOGUT OdedKOGUT OdedKOGUT Oded ISR IPT
55.55.55.55. 73 BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J.BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J.BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J.BARRENETXEA GOLZARRI J. ESP MOV
56.56.56.56. 156 LOOCKX LanderLOOCKX LanderLOOCKX LanderLOOCKX Lander BEL RKT
57.57.57.57. 182 DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay * BEL PSC
58.58.58.58. 135 LEROUX SamuelLEROUX SamuelLEROUX SamuelLEROUX Samuel FRA TEN
59.59.59.59. 3 RIESEBEEK OscarRIESEBEEK OscarRIESEBEEK OscarRIESEBEEK Oscar NED ADC
60.60.60.60. 17 VAN LERBERGHE BertVAN LERBERGHE BertVAN LERBERGHE BertVAN LERBERGHE Bert BEL SOQ
61.61.61.61. 172 HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David * NED BGL
62.62.62.62. 132 GACHIGNARD ThomasGACHIGNARD ThomasGACHIGNARD ThomasGACHIGNARD Thomas FRA TEN
63.63.63.63. 186 VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor * BEL PSC
64.64.64.64. 21 ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub * NED IWA
65.65.65.65. 102 COLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN Alex BEL TFB
66.66.66.66. 167 TILLER RasmusTILLER RasmusTILLER RasmusTILLER Rasmus NOR UXM
67.67.67.67. 35 SWIFT ConnorSWIFT ConnorSWIFT ConnorSWIFT Connor GBR IGD
68.68.68.68. 217 VANDENBULCKE AlexVANDENBULCKE AlexVANDENBULCKE AlexVANDENBULCKE Alex BEL TIS
69.69.69.69. 157 MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel * NED RKT
70.70.70.70. 203 KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart * NED MET
71.71.71.71. 81 SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec * BEL LOT
72.72.72.72. 64 HERREGODTS RuneHERREGODTS RuneHERREGODTS RuneHERREGODTS Rune BEL UAD
73.73.73.73. 202 HABETS JordanHABETS JordanHABETS JordanHABETS Jordan NED MET
74.74.74.74. 111 PORTSMOUTH ThomasPORTSMOUTH ThomasPORTSMOUTH ThomasPORTSMOUTH Thomas GBR WB2
75.75.75.75. 67 BARONCINI FilippoBARONCINI FilippoBARONCINI FilippoBARONCINI Filippo ITA UAD
76.76.76.76. 152 HUENS AxelHUENS AxelHUENS AxelHUENS Axel FRA RKT
77.77.77.77. 193 KERCKHAERT JochemKERCKHAERT JochemKERCKHAERT JochemKERCKHAERT Jochem NED BCY
78.78.78.78. 55 VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan * NED TPP
79.79.79.79. 144 KLUCKERS ArthurKLUCKERS ArthurKLUCKERS ArthurKLUCKERS Arthur LUX TUD
80.80.80.80. 65 STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe * BEL UAD
81.81.81.81. 32 HEIDUK Kim AlexanderHEIDUK Kim AlexanderHEIDUK Kim AlexanderHEIDUK Kim Alexander GER IGD
82.82.82.82. 26 SMITH Dion AllanSMITH Dion AllanSMITH Dion AllanSMITH Dion Allan NZL IWA
83.83.83.83. 6 VAN TRICHT StanVAN TRICHT StanVAN TRICHT StanVAN TRICHT Stan BEL ADC
84.84.84.84. 2 RICKAERT JonasRICKAERT JonasRICKAERT JonasRICKAERT Jonas BEL ADC
85.85.85.85. 171 GODFROID OlivierGODFROID OlivierGODFROID OlivierGODFROID Olivier BEL BGL
86.86.86.86. 151 DE VRIES HartthijsDE VRIES HartthijsDE VRIES HartthijsDE VRIES Hartthijs NED RKT
87.87.87.87. 131 DELETTRE AlexandreDELETTRE AlexandreDELETTRE AlexandreDELETTRE Alexandre FRA TEN
88.88.88.88. 126 PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. * ITA TNN
89.89.89.89. 41 NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau * BEL LTK
90.90.90.90. 194 MELLAERTS RobbeMELLAERTS RobbeMELLAERTS RobbeMELLAERTS Robbe BEL BCY
91.91.91.91. 92 CÔTÉ Pier-AndréCÔTÉ Pier-AndréCÔTÉ Pier-AndréCÔTÉ Pier-André CAN IPT
92.92.92.92. 4 KIELICH TimoKIELICH TimoKIELICH TimoKIELICH Timo BEL ADC
93.93.93.93. 93 FRIGO MarcoFRIGO MarcoFRIGO MarcoFRIGO Marco ITA IPT
94.94.94.94. 16 VAN GESTEL DriesVAN GESTEL DriesVAN GESTEL DriesVAN GESTEL Dries BEL SOQ
95.95.95.95. 53 ROOSEN TimoROOSEN TimoROOSEN TimoROOSEN Timo NED TPP
96.96.96.96. 197 TUSVELD MartijnTUSVELD MartijnTUSVELD MartijnTUSVELD Martijn NED BCY
97.97.97.97. 206 VAN DER TUUK AxelVAN DER TUUK AxelVAN DER TUUK AxelVAN DER TUUK Axel NED MET
98.98.98.98. 177 VERHEYEN MaartenVERHEYEN MaartenVERHEYEN MaartenVERHEYEN Maarten BEL BGL
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99. 133 BRUNEL AlexysBRUNEL AlexysBRUNEL AlexysBRUNEL Alexys FRA TEN
100.100.100.100. 165 RESELL E.RESELL E.RESELL E.RESELL E. NOR UXM
101.101.101.101. 154 TOUPALÍK AdamTOUPALÍK AdamTOUPALÍK AdamTOUPALÍK Adam CZE RKT
102.102.102.102. 74 MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio * ITA MOV
103.103.103.103. 106 VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan * BEL TFB
104.104.104.104. 85 GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua * GBR LOT
105.105.105.105. 14 LAMPAERT YvesLAMPAERT YvesLAMPAERT YvesLAMPAERT Yves BEL SOQ
106.106.106.106. 25 ROTA LorenzoROTA LorenzoROTA LorenzoROTA Lorenzo ITA IWA
107.107.107.107. 191 APPEL StijnAPPEL StijnAPPEL StijnAPPEL Stijn NED BCY
108.108.108.108. 63 ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad * UAE UAD
109.109.109.109. 105 VAN HEMELEN VincentVAN HEMELEN VincentVAN HEMELEN VincentVAN HEMELEN Vincent BEL TFB
110.110.110.110. 205 UPTEGROVE PeteUPTEGROVE PeteUPTEGROVE PeteUPTEGROVE Pete NED MET
111.111.111.111. 43 DECLERCQ TimDECLERCQ TimDECLERCQ TimDECLERCQ Tim BEL LTK
112.112.112.112. 207 VAN DER WOUDE CasperVAN DER WOUDE CasperVAN DER WOUDE CasperVAN DER WOUDE Casper NED MET
113.113.113.113. 33 PUCCIO SalvatorePUCCIO SalvatorePUCCIO SalvatorePUCCIO Salvatore ITA IGD
114.114.114.114. 124 MULLER AntonMULLER AntonMULLER AntonMULLER Anton FRA TNN
115.115.115.115. 37 FRAILE MATARRANZ O.FRAILE MATARRANZ O.FRAILE MATARRANZ O.FRAILE MATARRANZ O. ESP IGD
116.116.116.116. 192 MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn * NED BCY
117.117.117.117. 216 TEUGELS LennertTEUGELS LennertTEUGELS LennertTEUGELS Lennert BEL TIS
118.118.118.118. 181 CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi * BEL PSC
119.119.119.119. 57 VERMAERKE KevinVERMAERKE KevinVERMAERKE KevinVERMAERKE Kevin USA TPP
120.120.120.120. 127 RIDOLFO FilippoRIDOLFO FilippoRIDOLFO FilippoRIDOLFO Filippo ITA TNN
121.121.121.121. 62 ALVES OLIVEIRA R.ALVES OLIVEIRA R.ALVES OLIVEIRA R.ALVES OLIVEIRA R. POR UAD
122.122.122.122. 46 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. * ESP LTK
123.123.123.123. 212 DE KEYSER EwoutDE KEYSER EwoutDE KEYSER EwoutDE KEYSER Ewout BEL TIS
124.124.124.124. 13 HAYTER Ethan EdwardHAYTER Ethan EdwardHAYTER Ethan EdwardHAYTER Ethan Edward GBR SOQ

125.125.125.125. 54 VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom * NED TPP
126.126.126.126. 12 CERNÝ JosefCERNÝ JosefCERNÝ JosefCERNÝ Josef CZE SOQ
127.127.127.127. 116 BEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA Quentin FRA WB2
128.128.128.128. 174 RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim NED BGL
129.129.129.129. 176 VAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR Lars NED BGL
130.130.130.130. 97 WATTS KiaanWATTS KiaanWATTS KiaanWATTS Kiaan NZL IPT
131.131.131.131. 215 MARCHAND GianniMARCHAND GianniMARCHAND GianniMARCHAND Gianni BEL TIS
132.132.132.132. 153 JOHANNINK JelleJOHANNINK JelleJOHANNINK JelleJOHANNINK Jelle NED RKT
133.133.133.133. 184 LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben * BEL PSC
134.134.134.134. 136 MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola * FRA TEN
135.135.135.135. 134 DAUPHIN FlorianDAUPHIN FlorianDAUPHIN FlorianDAUPHIN Florian FRA TEN
136.136.136.136. 147 SUTER JoelSUTER JoelSUTER JoelSUTER Joel SUI TUD
137.137.137.137. 145 LIENHARD FabianLIENHARD FabianLIENHARD FabianLIENHARD Fabian SUI TUD
138.138.138.138. 95 TENE RotemTENE RotemTENE RotemTENE Rotem ISR IPT
139.139.139.139. 143 GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias * CAN TUD 0:01:110:01:110:01:110:01:11
140. 7 WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran BEL ADC
141.141.141.141. 146 SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David * ITA TUD
142.142.142.142. 42 EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian * DEN LTK 0:01:270:01:270:01:270:01:27
143. 166 SKAARSETH AndersSKAARSETH AndersSKAARSETH AndersSKAARSETH Anders NOR UXM 0:03:040:03:040:03:040:03:04
144. 173 HILLEN MichielHILLEN MichielHILLEN MichielHILLEN Michiel BEL BGL
145.145.145.145. 201 BROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX Victor NED MET 0:05:010:05:010:05:010:05:01
146. 24 MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno * BEL IWA 0:05:240:05:240:05:240:05:24
147. 121 POLI UmbertoPOLI UmbertoPOLI UmbertoPOLI Umberto ITA TNN 0:06:510:06:510:06:510:06:51
148. 44 KIRSCH AlexKIRSCH AlexKIRSCH AlexKIRSCH Alex LUX LTK 0:11:110:11:110:11:110:11:11
149. 15 SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin * SVK SOQ
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Points - Etape
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PuntenPuntenPuntenPunten
PointsPointsPointsPoints

1. 11 MERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER Tim BEL SOQ 30
2. 66 MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J. COL UAD 25
3. 91 VERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan Kane GBR IPT 22
4. 77 GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F. COL MOV 19
5. 141 DAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE Alberto ITA TUD 17
6. 137 TESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON Jason FRA TEN 15
7. 47 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn * GER LTK 13
8. 56 VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C. NED TPP 12
9. 115 VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander * BEL WB2 11

10. 27 VAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN Luca BEL IWA 10
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PuntenPuntenPuntenPunten
PointsPointsPointsPoints

1. 11 MERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER TimMERLIER Tim BEL SOQ 30
2. 66 MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J.MOLANO BENAVIDES J. COL UAD 25
3. 91 VERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan KaneVERNON Ethan Kane GBR IPT 22
4. 77 GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F.GAVIRIA RENDON F. COL MOV 19
5. 141 DAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE AlbertoDAINESE Alberto ITA TUD 17
6. 137 TESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON JasonTESSON Jason FRA TEN 15
7. 47 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn * GER LTK 13
8. 56 VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C.VAN UDEN C. NED TPP 12
9. 115 VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander * BEL WB2 11

10. 27 VAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN LucaVAN BOVEN Luca BEL IWA 10
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Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.
Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.

BonusBonusBonusBonus
BonusBonusBonusBonus

TotTotTotTot
alalalal

1. 104 HESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS Jules BEL TFB 10 0 10
2. 102 COLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN Alex BEL TFB 8 0 8
3. 204 HOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN Roy NED MET 6 0 6
4. 114 REYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS Jens BEL WB2 4 0 4
5. 211 SANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY Arne BEL TIS 2 0 2

CT - Combativité - Total 2
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.
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NrNrNrNr
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NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

PuntenPuntenPuntenPunten
PointsPointsPointsPoints

Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.
Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.

BonusBonusBonusBonus
BonusBonusBonusBonus

TotTotTotTot
alalalal

1. 106 VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan * BEL TFB 10 0:01:25 2 12
2. 201 BROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX Victor NED MET 8 0:01:25 2 10
3. 116 BEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA Quentin FRA WB2 6 0:01:25 2 8
4. 195 BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits * NED BCY 4 0:01:25 2 6
5. 184 LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben * BEL PSC 2 0:01:25 2 4

CT - Combativité - Total 3
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.

PosPosPosPos
NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

PuntenPuntenPuntenPunten
PointsPointsPointsPoints

Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.
Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.

BonusBonusBonusBonus
BonusBonusBonusBonus

TotTotTotTot
alalalal

1. 106 VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan * BEL TFB 10 0:00:58 1 11
2. 116 BEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA Quentin FRA WB2 8 0:00:58 1 9
3. 184 LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben * BEL PSC 6 0:00:58 1 7
4. 201 BROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX Victor NED MET 4 0:00:58 1 5
5. 195 BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits * NED BCY 2 0:00:58 1 3

Combativite - #GENERALCOMBATIVITE
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.

PosPosPosPos
NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

PuntenPuntenPuntenPunten
PointsPointsPointsPoints

Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.Vers. Pel.
Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.Ecart Pel.

BonusBonusBonusBonus
BonusBonusBonusBonus

TotTotTotTot
alalalal

1. 106 VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan * BEL TFB - - 23
2. 116 BEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA QuentinBEZZA Quentin FRA WB2 - - 17
3. 201 BROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX VictorBROEX Victor NED MET - - 15
4. 184 LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben * BEL PSC - - 11
5. 104 HESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS JulesHESTERS Jules BEL TFB - - 10
6. 195 BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits * NED BCY - - 9
7. 102 COLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN AlexCOLMAN Alex BEL TFB - - 8
8. 204 HOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN RoyHOOGENDOORN Roy NED MET - - 6
9. 114 REYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS JensREYNDERS Jens BEL WB2 - - 4

10. 211 SANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY ArneSANTY Arne BEL TIS - - 2
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De Gouden kmDe Gouden kmDe Gouden kmDe Gouden km
Le km en orLe km en orLe km en orLe km en or
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Rush - Intermédiaires 1
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.

PosPosPosPos
NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

TEMPSTEMPSTEMPSTEMPS
TEMPSTEMPSTEMPSTEMPS

1. 161 ABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN JonasABRAHAMSEN Jonas NOR UXM 0:00:03
2. 162 HOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER ÅdneHOLTER Ådne NOR UXM 0:00:02
3. 45 KRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN Søren DEN LTK 0:00:01

Rush - Intermédiaires 2
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.

PosPosPosPos
NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

TEMPSTEMPSTEMPSTEMPS
TEMPSTEMPSTEMPSTEMPS

1. 36 TURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER BenTURNER Ben GBR IGD 0:00:03
2. 45 KRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN SørenKRAGH ANDERSEN Søren DEN LTK 0:00:02
3. 1 PHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN JasperPHILIPSEN Jasper BEL ADC 0:00:01

Rush - Intermédiaires 3
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.

PosPosPosPos
NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

TEMPSTEMPSTEMPSTEMPS
TEMPSTEMPSTEMPSTEMPS

1. 82 BERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES JennoBERCKMOES Jenno BEL LOT 0:00:03
2. 31 GANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA FilippoGANNA Filippo ITA IGD 0:00:02
3. 61 VERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH FlorianVERMEERSCH Florian BEL UAD 0:00:01
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Etappe, beste jongereEtappe, beste jongereEtappe, beste jongereEtappe, beste jongere
Etape, meilleur jeuneEtape, meilleur jeuneEtape, meilleur jeuneEtape, meilleur jeune

Etappe
Etape
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Afstand
Distance 197.60km197.60km197.60km197.60km Gemiddelde snelheid winnaar

Moyenne du vainqueur 44.96km/h44.96km/h44.96km/h44.96km/h Tijdslimiet
Délai 0:31:380:31:380:31:380:31:38

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.
PosPosPosPos

NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.
T./EcartT./EcartT./EcartT./Ecart

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.
PosPosPosPos

NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.
T./EcartT./EcartT./EcartT./Ecart

1. 47 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn * GER LTK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43
2. 115 VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander * BEL WB2
3.3.3.3. 123 KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. * CZE TNN
4.4.4.4. 84 DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. * BEL LOT
5.5.5.5. 185 NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies * BEL PSC
6.6.6.6. 175 VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe * BEL BGL
7.7.7.7. 183 DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay * BEL PSC
8.8.8.8. 5 SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente * BEL ADC
9.9.9.9. 112 LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel * BEL WB2

10.10.10.10. 213 DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy * BEL TIS
11.11.11.11. 195 BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits * NED BCY
12.12.12.12. 182 DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay * BEL PSC
13.13.13.13. 172 HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David * NED BGL
14.14.14.14. 186 VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor * BEL PSC
15.15.15.15. 21 ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub * NED IWA
16.16.16.16. 157 MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel * NED RKT
17.17.17.17. 203 KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart * NED MET
18.18.18.18. 81 SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec * BEL LOT
19.19.19.19. 55 VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan * NED TPP

20.20.20.20. 65 STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe * BEL UAD
21.21.21.21. 126 PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. * ITA TNN
22.22.22.22. 41 NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau * BEL LTK
23.23.23.23. 74 MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio * ITA MOV
24.24.24.24. 106 VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan * BEL TFB
25.25.25.25. 85 GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua * GBR LOT
26.26.26.26. 63 ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad * UAE UAD
27.27.27.27. 192 MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn * NED BCY
28.28.28.28. 181 CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi * BEL PSC
29.29.29.29. 46 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. * ESP LTK
30.30.30.30. 54 VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom * NED TPP
31.31.31.31. 184 LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben * BEL PSC
32.32.32.32. 136 MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola * FRA TEN
33.33.33.33. 143 GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias * CAN TUD 0:01:010:01:010:01:010:01:01
34. 146 SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David * ITA TUD
35.35.35.35. 42 EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian * DEN LTK 0:01:170:01:170:01:170:01:17
36. 24 MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno * BEL IWA 0:05:140:05:140:05:140:05:14
37. 15 SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin * SVK SOQ 0:11:010:11:010:11:010:11:01

DNS 34 SHMIDT Artem *SHMIDT Artem *SHMIDT Artem *SHMIDT Artem * USA IGD

Aantal gestart
Nombre de partants 37373737 Aantal niet gestart

Non partant 1111 Aantal opgegeven
Abandons 0000 Renners na tijdslimiet

Hors délai 0000
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Jongeren KlassementJongeren KlassementJongeren KlassementJongeren Klassement
Général des jeunesGénéral des jeunesGénéral des jeunesGénéral des jeunes

Etappe
Etape
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Afstand
Distance 197.60km197.60km197.60km197.60km Gemiddelde snelheid winnaar

Moyenne du vainqueur 44.96km/h44.96km/h44.96km/h44.96km/h

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.
PosPosPosPos

NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.
T./EcartT./EcartT./EcartT./Ecart

Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.
PosPosPosPos

NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

NaamNaamNaamNaam
NomNomNomNom

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.
T./EcartT./EcartT./EcartT./Ecart

1. 47 TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn *TEUTENBERG Tim Torn * GER LTK 4:23:434:23:434:23:434:23:43
2. 115 VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander *VAN HAUTEGEM Leander * BEL WB2
3.3.3.3. 123 KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. *KOPECKÝ C. * CZE TNN
4.4.4.4. 84 DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. *DE SCHUYTENEER S. * BEL LOT
5.5.5.5. 185 NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies *NUYENS Wies * BEL PSC
6.6.6.6. 175 VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe *VAN DEN BOER Seppe * BEL BGL
7.7.7.7. 183 DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay *DE BRUYCKERE Kay * BEL PSC
8.8.8.8. 5 SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente *SENTJENS Sente * BEL ADC
9.9.9.9. 112 LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel *LAMBRECHT Michiel * BEL WB2

10.10.10.10. 213 DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy *DECOTTIGNIES Jordy * BEL TIS
11.11.11.11. 195 BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits *BIESTERBOS Frits * NED BCY
12.12.12.12. 182 DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay *DE MOYER Kenay * BEL PSC
13.13.13.13. 172 HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David *HAVERDINGS David * NED BGL
14.14.14.14. 186 VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor *VANDENBERGHE Viktor * BEL PSC
15.15.15.15. 21 ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub *ARTZ Huub * NED IWA
16.16.16.16. 157 MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel *MOURIS Wessel * NED RKT
17.17.17.17. 203 KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart *KORTLEVE Bart * NED MET
18.18.18.18. 81 SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec *SEGAERT Alec * BEL LOT
19.19.19.19. 55 VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan *VAN REES Christiaan * NED TPP

20.20.20.20. 65 STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe *STAES Gibbe * BEL UAD
21.21.21.21. 126 PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. *PERRACCHIONE A. * ITA TNN
22.22.22.22. 41 NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau *NYS Thibau * BEL LTK
23.23.23.23. 74 MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio *MORO Manlio * ITA MOV
24.24.24.24. 106 VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan *VANDENSTORME Dylan * BEL TFB
25.25.25.25. 85 GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua *GIDDINGS Joshua * GBR LOT
26.26.26.26. 63 ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad *ALMUTAIWEI Mohammad * UAE UAD
27.27.27.27. 192 MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn *MAAS Marijn * NED BCY
28.28.28.28. 181 CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi *CORSUS Yordi * BEL PSC
29.29.29.29. 46 ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. *ALVAREZ MARTINEZ H. * ESP LTK
30.30.30.30. 54 VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom *VAN DER WERFF Thom * NED TPP
31.31.31.31. 184 LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben *LAURYSSEN Yorben * BEL PSC
32.32.32.32. 136 MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola *MARCEROU Nicola * FRA TEN
33.33.33.33. 143 GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias *GUILLEMETTE Mathias * CAN TUD 0:01:010:01:010:01:010:01:01
34. 146 SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David *SIERRA Juan David * ITA TUD
35.35.35.35. 42 EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian *EGHOLM Kristian * DEN LTK 0:01:170:01:170:01:170:01:17
36. 24 MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno *MOONEN Zeno * BEL IWA 0:05:140:05:140:05:140:05:14
37. 15 SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin *SVRCEK Martin * SVK SOQ 0:11:010:11:010:11:010:11:01
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Ploegen UitslagPloegen UitslagPloegen UitslagPloegen Uitslag
Classement par équipeClassement par équipeClassement par équipeClassement par équipe
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Etape
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.

PosPosPosPos
TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

PloegPloegPloegPloeg
EquipeEquipeEquipeEquipe

Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.
T./EcartT./EcartT./EcartT./Ecart

1. TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 13:11:0913:11:0913:11:0913:11:09
2. IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTY
3.3.3.3. WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WB
4.4.4.4. PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINES
5.5.5.5. MOV MOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAM
6.6.6.6. LOT LOTTOLOTTOLOTTOLOTTO
7.7.7.7. IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
8.8.8.8. TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREX
9.9.9.9. TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISK

10.10.10.10. TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNL
11.11.11.11. TEN TOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIES
12.12.12.12. UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG
13.13.13.13. RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS
14.14.14.14. BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUB
15.15.15.15. SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEP
16.16.16.16. BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONS
17.17.17.17. UXM UNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITY
18.18.18.18. IGD INEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERS
19.19.19.19. MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
20.20.20.20. ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
21.21.21.21. LTK LIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREK
22.22.22.22. TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM

GénéralGénéralGénéralGénéral
Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.

PosPosPosPos
TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

PloegPloegPloegPloeg
EquipeEquipeEquipeEquipe

Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.Tijd/Ver.
T./EcartT./EcartT./EcartT./Ecart

1. TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 13:11:0913:11:0913:11:0913:11:09
2. IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTY
3.3.3.3. WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WB
4.4.4.4. PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINES
5.5.5.5. MOV MOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAM
6.6.6.6. LOT LOTTOLOTTOLOTTOLOTTO
7.7.7.7. IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
8.8.8.8. TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREX
9.9.9.9. TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISK

10.10.10.10. TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNL
11.11.11.11. TEN TOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIES
12.12.12.12. UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG
13.13.13.13. RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS
14.14.14.14. BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUB
15.15.15.15. SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEP
16.16.16.16. BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONS
17.17.17.17. UXM UNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITY
18.18.18.18. IGD INEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERS
19.19.19.19. MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL
20.20.20.20. ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
21.21.21.21. LTK LIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREK
22.22.22.22. TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
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Pl.Pl.Pl.Pl.
PosPosPosPos

TCOTCOTCOTCO
TCOTCOTCOTCO

PloegPloegPloegPloeg
EquipeEquipeEquipeEquipe

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

TelefoonTelefoonTelefoonTelefoon
TéléphoneTéléphoneTéléphoneTéléphone

1 SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEP BEL 0032475329789
2 UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG ARE +393482866700
3 IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECH ISR +34 621 27 74 06
4 IGD INEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERS GBR 00447967493934
5 LOT LOTTOLOTTOLOTTOLOTTO BEL 0032479804201
6 LTK LIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREK USA 0032496308075
7 UXM UNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITY NOR 004745027271
8 ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL 0032476892204
9 MOV MOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAM ESP 0032473993012

10 TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM CHE 0032471136831
11 TEN TOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIES FRA 00336282692131
12 TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNL NLD 0031-686890189
13 WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WB BEL 0032479019435
14 IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTY BEL +32496177297
15 RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS FRA 00447717686139
16 TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISK USA +32 479441672
17 TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE BEL 0032484364104
18 TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 0032499056700
19 PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINES BEL +32 478 45 34 28
20 BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONS BEL 0032496805569
21 BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUB NLD 0031611130627
22 MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL NLD 0031-644078000
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ALPECIN-DECEUNINCK
1 J.PhilipsenJ.PhilipsenJ.PhilipsenJ.Philipsen 10. 0:00:090:00:090:00:090:00:09
2 J.RickaertJ.RickaertJ.RickaertJ.Rickaert 84. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
3 O.RiesebeekO.RiesebeekO.RiesebeekO.Riesebeek 59. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
4 T.KielichT.KielichT.KielichT.Kielich 92. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
5 S.Sentjens *S.Sentjens *S.Sentjens *S.Sentjens * 43. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
6 S.Van TrichtS.Van TrichtS.Van TrichtS.Van Tricht 83. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
7 J.WyseureJ.WyseureJ.WyseureJ.Wyseure 140. 0:01:110:01:110:01:110:01:11

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
11 T.MerlierT.MerlierT.MerlierT.Merlier 1. 0:00:000:00:000:00:000:00:00
12 J.CernýJ.CernýJ.CernýJ.Cerný 126. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
13 E.HayterE.HayterE.HayterE.Hayter 124. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
14 Y.LampaertY.LampaertY.LampaertY.Lampaert 105. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
15 M.Svrcek *M.Svrcek *M.Svrcek *M.Svrcek * 149. 0:11:110:11:110:11:110:11:11
16 D.Van GestelD.Van GestelD.Van GestelD.Van Gestel 94. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
17 B.Van LerbergheB.Van LerbergheB.Van LerbergheB.Van Lerberghe 60. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

INTERMARCHÉ - WANTY
21 H.Artz *H.Artz *H.Artz *H.Artz * 64. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
22 V.BraetV.BraetV.BraetV.Braet 28. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
23 A.MaritA.MaritA.MaritA.Marit 37. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
24 Z.Moonen *Z.Moonen *Z.Moonen *Z.Moonen * 146. 0:05:240:05:240:05:240:05:24
25 L.RotaL.RotaL.RotaL.Rota 106. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
26 D.SmithD.SmithD.SmithD.Smith 82. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
27 L.Van BovenL.Van BovenL.Van BovenL.Van Boven 17. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

INEOS GRENADIERS
31 F.GannaF.GannaF.GannaF.Ganna 8. 0:00:080:00:080:00:080:00:08
32 K.HeidukK.HeidukK.HeidukK.Heiduk 81. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
33 S.PuccioS.PuccioS.PuccioS.Puccio 113. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
35 C.SwiftC.SwiftC.SwiftC.Swift 67. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
36 B.TurnerB.TurnerB.TurnerB.Turner 4. 0:00:070:00:070:00:070:00:07
37 O.Fraile MatarranzO.Fraile MatarranzO.Fraile MatarranzO.Fraile Matarranz 115. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

LIDL-TREK
41 T.Nys *T.Nys *T.Nys *T.Nys * 89. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
42 K.Egholm *K.Egholm *K.Egholm *K.Egholm * 142. 0:01:270:01:270:01:270:01:27
43 T.DeclercqT.DeclercqT.DeclercqT.Declercq 111. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
44 A.KirschA.KirschA.KirschA.Kirsch 148. 0:11:110:11:110:11:110:11:11
45 S.Kragh AndersenS.Kragh AndersenS.Kragh AndersenS.Kragh Andersen 6. 0:00:070:00:070:00:070:00:07
46 H.Alvarez Martinez *H.Alvarez Martinez *H.Alvarez Martinez *H.Alvarez Martinez * 122. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
47 T.Teutenberg *T.Teutenberg *T.Teutenberg *T.Teutenberg * 14. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

TEAM PICNIC POSTNL
52 N.EekhoffN.EekhoffN.EekhoffN.Eekhoff 30. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
53 T.RoosenT.RoosenT.RoosenT.Roosen 95. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
54 T.Van Der Werff *T.Van Der Werff *T.Van Der Werff *T.Van Der Werff * 125. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
55 C.Van Rees *C.Van Rees *C.Van Rees *C.Van Rees * 78. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
56 C.Van UdenC.Van UdenC.Van UdenC.Van Uden 15. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
57 K.VermaerkeK.VermaerkeK.VermaerkeK.Vermaerke 119. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG
61 F.VermeerschF.VermeerschF.VermeerschF.Vermeersch 9. 0:00:090:00:090:00:090:00:09
62 R.Alves OliveiraR.Alves OliveiraR.Alves OliveiraR.Alves Oliveira 121. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
63 M.Almutaiwei *M.Almutaiwei *M.Almutaiwei *M.Almutaiwei * 108. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
64 R.HerregodtsR.HerregodtsR.HerregodtsR.Herregodts 72. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
65 G.Staes *G.Staes *G.Staes *G.Staes * 80. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
66 J.Molano BenavidesJ.Molano BenavidesJ.Molano BenavidesJ.Molano Benavides 2. 0:00:040:00:040:00:040:00:04
67 F.BaronciniF.BaronciniF.BaronciniF.Baroncini 75. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

MOVISTAR TEAM
71 O.Aular SanabriaO.Aular SanabriaO.Aular SanabriaO.Aular Sanabria 40. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
72 C.Canal BlancoC.Canal BlancoC.Canal BlancoC.Canal Blanco 48. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
73 J.BarrenetxeaJ.BarrenetxeaJ.BarrenetxeaJ.Barrenetxea 55. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
74 M.Moro *M.Moro *M.Moro *M.Moro * 102. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
75 I.Garcia CortinaI.Garcia CortinaI.Garcia CortinaI.Garcia Cortina 39. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
76 G.SerranoG.SerranoG.SerranoG.Serrano 49. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
77 F.Gaviria RendonF.Gaviria RendonF.Gaviria RendonF.Gaviria Rendon 11. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

LOTTO
81 A.Segaert *A.Segaert *A.Segaert *A.Segaert * 71. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
82 J.BerckmoesJ.BerckmoesJ.BerckmoesJ.Berckmoes 5. 0:00:070:00:070:00:070:00:07
83 L.CurrieL.CurrieL.CurrieL.Currie 34. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
84 S.De Schuyteneer *S.De Schuyteneer *S.De Schuyteneer *S.De Schuyteneer * 24. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
85 J.Giddings *J.Giddings *J.Giddings *J.Giddings * 104. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
86 T.AertsT.AertsT.AertsT.Aerts 44. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
87 L.TaminiauxL.TaminiauxL.TaminiauxL.Taminiaux 35. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
91 E.VernonE.VernonE.VernonE.Vernon 3. 0:00:060:00:060:00:060:00:06
92 P.CôtéP.CôtéP.CôtéP.Côté 91. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
93 M.FrigoM.FrigoM.FrigoM.Frigo 93. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
94 O.KogutO.KogutO.KogutO.Kogut 54. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
95 R.TeneR.TeneR.TeneR.Tene 138. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
96 T.Van AsbroeckT.Van AsbroeckT.Van AsbroeckT.Van Asbroeck 36. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
97 K.WattsK.WattsK.WattsK.Watts 130. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
101 L.De VylderL.De VylderL.De VylderL.De Vylder 20. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
102 A.ColmanA.ColmanA.ColmanA.Colman 65. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
103 J.GeensJ.GeensJ.GeensJ.Geens 23. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
104 J.HestersJ.HestersJ.HestersJ.Hesters 21. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
105 V.Van HemelenV.Van HemelenV.Van HemelenV.Van Hemelen 109. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
106 D.Vandenstorme *D.Vandenstorme *D.Vandenstorme *D.Vandenstorme * 103. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
107 E.MarisE.MarisE.MarisE.Maris 47. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

WAGNER BAZIN WB
111 T.PortsmouthT.PortsmouthT.PortsmouthT.Portsmouth 74. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
112 M.Lambrecht *M.Lambrecht *M.Lambrecht *M.Lambrecht * 46. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
113 D.PersicoD.PersicoD.PersicoD.Persico 41. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
114 J.ReyndersJ.ReyndersJ.ReyndersJ.Reynders 45. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
115 L.Van Hautegem *L.Van Hautegem *L.Van Hautegem *L.Van Hautegem * 16. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
116 Q.BezzaQ.BezzaQ.BezzaQ.Bezza 127. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
117 L.De MeesterL.De MeesterL.De MeesterL.De Meester 27. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
121 U.PoliU.PoliU.PoliU.Poli 147. 0:06:510:06:510:06:510:06:51
122 D.IrvineD.IrvineD.IrvineD.Irvine 53. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
123 C.Kopecký *C.Kopecký *C.Kopecký *C.Kopecký * 19. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
124 A.MullerA.MullerA.MullerA.Muller 114. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
125 A.PeronA.PeronA.PeronA.Peron 42. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
126 A.Perracchione *A.Perracchione *A.Perracchione *A.Perracchione * 88. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
127 F.RidolfoF.RidolfoF.RidolfoF.Ridolfo 120. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

TOTALENERGIES
131 A.DelettreA.DelettreA.DelettreA.Delettre 87. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
132 T.GachignardT.GachignardT.GachignardT.Gachignard 62. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
133 A.BrunelA.BrunelA.BrunelA.Brunel 99. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
134 F.DauphinF.DauphinF.DauphinF.Dauphin 135. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
135 S.LerouxS.LerouxS.LerouxS.Leroux 58. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
136 N.Marcerou *N.Marcerou *N.Marcerou *N.Marcerou * 134. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
137 J.TessonJ.TessonJ.TessonJ.Tesson 13. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
141 A.DaineseA.DaineseA.DaineseA.Dainese 12. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
143 M.Guillemette *M.Guillemette *M.Guillemette *M.Guillemette * 139. 0:01:110:01:110:01:110:01:11
144 A.KluckersA.KluckersA.KluckersA.Kluckers 79. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
145 F.LienhardF.LienhardF.LienhardF.Lienhard 137. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
146 J.Sierra *J.Sierra *J.Sierra *J.Sierra * 141. 0:01:110:01:110:01:110:01:11
147 J.SuterJ.SuterJ.SuterJ.Suter 136. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS
151 H.De VriesH.De VriesH.De VriesH.De Vries 86. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
152 A.HuensA.HuensA.HuensA.Huens 76. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
153 J.JohanninkJ.JohanninkJ.JohanninkJ.Johannink 132. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
154 A.ToupalíkA.ToupalíkA.ToupalíkA.Toupalík 101. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
155 D.BomboiD.BomboiD.BomboiD.Bomboi 18. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
156 L.LoockxL.LoockxL.LoockxL.Loockx 56. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
157 W.Mouris *W.Mouris *W.Mouris *W.Mouris * 69. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

UNO-X MOBILITY
162 Å.HolterÅ.HolterÅ.HolterÅ.Holter 7. 0:00:080:00:080:00:080:00:08
164 B.LevyB.LevyB.LevyB.Levy 51. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
165 E.ResellE.ResellE.ResellE.Resell 100. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
166 A.SkaarsethA.SkaarsethA.SkaarsethA.Skaarseth 143. 0:03:040:03:040:03:040:03:04
167 R.TillerR.TillerR.TillerR.Tiller 66. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

BALOISE GLOWI LIONS
171 O.GodfroidO.GodfroidO.GodfroidO.Godfroid 85. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
172 D.Haverdings *D.Haverdings *D.Haverdings *D.Haverdings * 61. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
173 M.HillenM.HillenM.HillenM.Hillen 144. 0:03:040:03:040:03:040:03:04
174 P.RonhaarP.RonhaarP.RonhaarP.Ronhaar 128. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
175 S.Van Den Boer *S.Van Den Boer *S.Van Den Boer *S.Van Den Boer * 26. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
176 L.Van Der HaarL.Van Der HaarL.Van Der HaarL.Van Der Haar 129. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
177 M.VerheyenM.VerheyenM.VerheyenM.Verheyen 98. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL
181 Y.Corsus *Y.Corsus *Y.Corsus *Y.Corsus * 118. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
182 K.De Moyer *K.De Moyer *K.De Moyer *K.De Moyer * 57. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
183 K.De Bruyckere *K.De Bruyckere *K.De Bruyckere *K.De Bruyckere * 29. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
184 Y.Lauryssen *Y.Lauryssen *Y.Lauryssen *Y.Lauryssen * 133. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
185 W.Nuyens *W.Nuyens *W.Nuyens *W.Nuyens * 25. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
186 V.Vandenberghe *V.Vandenberghe *V.Vandenberghe *V.Vandenberghe * 63. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
187 M.VanthourenhoutM.VanthourenhoutM.VanthourenhoutM.Vanthourenhout 32. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

BEAT CYCLING CLUB
191 S.AppelS.AppelS.AppelS.Appel 107. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
192 M.Maas *M.Maas *M.Maas *M.Maas * 116. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
193 J.KerckhaertJ.KerckhaertJ.KerckhaertJ.Kerckhaert 77. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
194 R.MellaertsR.MellaertsR.MellaertsR.Mellaerts 90. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
195 F.Biesterbos *F.Biesterbos *F.Biesterbos *F.Biesterbos * 52. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
196 D.VanD.VanD.VanD.Van 31. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
197 M.TusveldM.TusveldM.TusveldM.Tusveld 96. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

METEC - SOLARWATT P/B
201 V.BroexV.BroexV.BroexV.Broex 145. 0:05:010:05:010:05:010:05:01
202 J.HabetsJ.HabetsJ.HabetsJ.Habets 73. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
203 B.Kortleve *B.Kortleve *B.Kortleve *B.Kortleve * 70. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
204 R.HoogendoornR.HoogendoornR.HoogendoornR.Hoogendoorn 38. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
205 P.UptegroveP.UptegroveP.UptegroveP.Uptegrove 110. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
206 A.Van Der TuukA.Van Der TuukA.Van Der TuukA.Van Der Tuuk 97. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
207 C.Van Der WoudeC.Van Der WoudeC.Van Der WoudeC.Van Der Woude 112. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10

TARTELETTO - ISOREX
211 A.SantyA.SantyA.SantyA.Santy 33. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
212 E.De KeyserE.De KeyserE.De KeyserE.De Keyser 123. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
213 J.Decottignies *J.Decottignies *J.Decottignies *J.Decottignies * 50. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
214 T.DupontT.DupontT.DupontT.Dupont 22. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
215 G.MarchandG.MarchandG.MarchandG.Marchand 131. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
216 L.TeugelsL.TeugelsL.TeugelsL.Teugels 117. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
217 A.VandenbulckeA.VandenbulckeA.VandenbulckeA.Vandenbulcke 68. 0:00:100:00:100:00:100:00:10
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TCOTCOTCOTCO
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PloegPloegPloegPloeg
EquipeEquipeEquipeEquipe

NatNatNatNat
NatNatNatNat

NrNrNrNr
NrNrNrNr

TijdTijdTijdTijd
HeureHeureHeureHeure

1. MET METEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTELMETEC - SOLARWATT P/B MANTEL NLD 201-207 11:30:0011:30:0011:30:0011:30:00
2. BCY BEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUBBEAT CYCLING CLUB NLD 191-197 11:33:0011:33:0011:33:0011:33:00
3. BGL BALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONSBALOISE GLOWI LIONS BEL 171-177 11:36:0011:36:0011:36:0011:36:00
4. PSC PAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINESPAUWELS SAUZEN - CIBEL CLEMENTINES BEL 181-187 11:39:0011:39:0011:39:0011:39:00
5. TIS TARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREXTARTELETTO - ISOREX BEL 211-217 11:42:0011:42:0011:42:0011:42:00
6. TFB TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISETEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE BEL 101-107 11:45:0011:45:0011:45:0011:45:00
7. TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISKTEAM NOVO NORDISK USA 121-127 11:48:0011:48:0011:48:0011:48:00
8. RKT UNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETSUNIBET TIETEMA ROCKETS FRA 151-157 11:51:0011:51:0011:51:0011:51:00
9. IWA INTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTYINTERMARCHÉ - WANTY BEL 21-27 11:54:0011:54:0011:54:0011:54:00

10. WB2 WAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WBWAGNER BAZIN WB BEL 111-117 11:57:0011:57:0011:57:0011:57:00
11. TPP TEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNLTEAM PICNIC POSTNL NLD 52-57 12:00:0012:00:0012:00:0012:00:00
12. TEN TOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIESTOTALENERGIES FRA 131-137 12:03:0012:03:0012:03:0012:03:00
13. TUD TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAMTUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM CHE 141-147 12:06:0012:06:0012:06:0012:06:00
14. MOV MOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAMMOVISTAR TEAM ESP 71-77 12:09:0012:09:0012:09:0012:09:00
15. ADC ALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCKALPECIN-DECEUNINCK BEL 1-7 12:12:0012:12:0012:12:0012:12:00
16. UXM UNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITYUNO-X MOBILITY NOR 161-167 12:15:0012:15:0012:15:0012:15:00
17. LTK LIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREKLIDL-TREK USA 41-47 12:18:0012:18:0012:18:0012:18:00
18. LOT LOTTOLOTTOLOTTOLOTTO BEL 81-87 12:21:0012:21:0012:21:0012:21:00
19. IGD INEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERSINEOS GRENADIERS GBR 31-37 12:24:0012:24:0012:24:0012:24:00
20. IPT ISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECHISRAEL - PREMIER TECH ISR 91-97 12:27:0012:27:0012:27:0012:27:00
21. UAD UAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRGUAE TEAM EMIRATES XRG ARE 61-67 12:30:0012:30:0012:30:0012:30:00
22. SOQ SOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEPSOUDAL QUICK-STEP BEL 11-17 12:33:0012:33:0012:33:0012:33:00
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Official Communiqué 
Communiqué Jury / du Jury

Nothing to report.

Stage 1 - Merelbeke-Melle - Knokke-Heist

PPO BERINGEN CHECK QR-CODE IN ROADBOOK

PARKING TEAMS Kioskplein – Havenlaan - Tennisstraat

PRESENTATION CEREMONY Kioskplein 

START 12:50

DISTANCE STAGE 194,6

PPO PUTTE CHECK QR-CODE IN ROADBOOK

PARKING TEAMS Zeedijk – Duinbergenlaan – Maj. Quaillestraat

SAFETY REPORT https://baloisebelgiumtour.safecycling.cc/
INFO STAGE  

   

   

   

   

SPECIAL ANNOUNCEMENTS
FROM ORGANIZATION Team buses remain stationary until after the passage before going to the finish

https://baloisebelgiumtour.safecycling.cc/

